
BEAUTY & SPA
Pure Relaxation for Face & Body

Winter 2025/26



Facial basic
Deep cleansing for a fresh, radiant complexion                                                 

Facial extra
Incl. Deep cleansing and relaxing face massage                                                 

Baborganic
Natural ingredients for sensitive skin. 
Incl. cleaning, ampoule, massage    

Regeneration
Cell-renewing special treatment for tired skin.
Incl. cleaning, ampoule, mask

High Skin Refiner
For more energy and a firmer look. 
Incl. cleaning, ampoule, eye mask, face and hand massage

Men’s only 
Facial basic
Facial extra with deep cleansing and relaxing face massage

BEAUTY TREATMENTS FOR WOMAN & MEN

Prices in CHF incl. VAT & Services 

45 min

60 min

75 min

90 min

90 min

45 min
60 min

80.00

100.00

120.00

140.00

170.00

80.00
100.00
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Partial body Massage
Back / neck / legs                                              

Full body Massage
Classic with Grape seed oil                                          

Aroma Oil Massage
With various Babor oils    

Sportmassage
With Grape seed oil 

Foot reflex Massage

Lymphdrainage

MASSAGE AND BODY TREATMENTS

Prices in CHF incl. VAT & Services 

25 min

50 min

50 min

50 min

25 min

30 - 90 min

60.00

120.00

130.00

130.00

60.00

60.00 - 200.00
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Candle Wax Massage
Gentle, warm oils from a special massage candle pamper the skin.
Releases tension and provides deep relaxation.                                                 

Lomi Lomi Nui 
Hawaiian full-body massage with flowing, rhythmic movements.
Brings body, mind and soul into harmonious balance.                                            

Cupping Massage
Cups applied with suction stimulate circulation intensely.
Ideal for releasing deep tension and muscular blockages.    

SILVRETTA Wellness Special
Hotstone Massage with aroma oil, incl. 1 glass of Prosecco or tea

Body Wrappings and Peelings
With natural ingredients among your choice: purifying, detoxing,
mineralizing or lifting. We are happy to advise you.

MASSAGE AND BODY TREATMENTS

Prices in CHF incl. VAT & Services 

50 min

50 min

50 min

90 min

25 - 60 min

125.00

125.00

125.00

160.00

ab 60.00
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Eye brow shaping                                               

Eye brow colouring                                         

Eye lashes colouring

Manicure
Without nail polish
With nail polish or French Style
With Shellac

Pedicure
Without nail polish
With nail polish or French Style
With Shellac

Warm wax depilation
Upper lip / chin / cheeks
Legs / body

… LET US PAMPER YOU!

Prices in CHF incl. VAT & Services 

from 15.00

from 15.00

from 15.00

60.00
85.00

105.00

70.00
95.00
115.00

from 25.00
from 50.00

45 min
60 min
80 min

60 min
70 min
90 min

Enjoy soothing treatments on your face and body, recharge your batteries and 
treat yourself to something very special! 
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We look forward to welcoming you to your own personal moment of well-being at the Silvretta
Parkhotel Beauty & SPA.

Please arrive 5 minutes before the start of your treatment in our beauty area on the 4th floor. 
Cancellations must be made 24 hours in advance, otherwise the treatment costs will be
charged. 
Hotel guests as well as external customers are welcome. As part of a booked treatment, you can
also use our herbal steam bath, indoor pool, and sauna world free of charge.

Admission to the indoor pool and sauna area is included for our hotel guests.
Please use the colored bath towels from your room for the swimming pool.
For external guests, admission costs CHF 25.00 per person (without bath towels).

OPENING HOURS

Prices in CHF incl. VAT & Services 

OPENING HOURS POOL AREA                                                    OPENING HOURS WHIRLPOOL
daily                          07.00 - 20.30                                   daily                  10.00 - 12.00
exept wednesday    11.00 - 20.30                                                              15.00 - 19.00

OPENING HOURS SAUNA                                                             OPENING HOURS BEAUTY & SPA
daily on request                                                                daily                 10.00 - 19.30

For appointments please call +41 (0)81 423 34 35
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